
Sl.No Name of the Applicant Enrollment No. Mobile No. Email Address

1 Ruchi Mandal BR/1681/17 9810778211 ruchi.mandal11@gmail.com

2 Avinash Chandra BR/1019/14 9504822221 chandra25avinash@gmail.com

3 Manoj Kumar (No.1) 606/93 9835282094 maku98352@gmail.com

4 Prerna Rishi BR/507/2020 8987310696 prenarishi2013@gmail.com

5 Shrinath Manjhi 2498/2011 9473471305 shrinathkumar7@gmail.com

6 Md. Irshad 1943/04
9431881893 
9572288971

mdirshad109@gmail.com

7 Ratnesh Kumar Singh B/589A/92 9431817180 ratneshphc@rediffmail.com

8 Prashant Kumar B/1872A/14 9582941399 prashantboxmail@gmail.com

9 Akanksha Malviya BR/615/21 8804140505 akanksha.malviya31@gmail.com

10 Anil Singh 1385/89 9123207264 anil_lex@yahoo.co.in

11 Md. Fazle Karim 115/16 9818418612 Karim.fazle@gmail.com

12 Sweta Kumari BR/1641/21 8789960407 kumarisweta.legal@gmail.com

13 Sriram Krishna B/2121/07 9472464600 sriramkrishnaadvocate@gmail.com

14 Rudrank Shivam Singh D/3018/19 9643156979 singhrudrank@gmail.com

15 Amit Kumar Jha 1786/2012 6205418908 amit22jha@gmail.com

16 Renuka Sharma AOR/1017 9304856972 rklawyer2000@yahoo.co.in 

17 Prachi Pallavi 706/2008 9162420491 prachi.pallavi@gmail.com

18 Anukriti Jaipuriyar 2445/07 8986903291 anukriti.jai@gmail.com

19 Abhinav Ashok D/4417/2010 9958692354 abhinavashok.adv@gmail.com

20 Humayou Ahmad Khan 1462/96 9771640431 khanhumayouahmad@gmail.com

21 Pramod Kumar Yadav BR/1691/14 9708512813 advpramodkumar453@yahoo.com

22 Archana Sinha 5852/99
9234796233/ 
9334255955

archanasinhashahi@gmail.com

23 Muskan Singh BR/650/18 9122713786 muskansinghraj306@gmail.com

24 Shilpi Keshri 1732 8987365744 shileiphc74@gmail.com

25 Deepanjali Gupta 2524/2011 9905765435 guptadeep24@gmail.com

26 Ankita Kumari BR/1885/21 7979885964 aankita206sharma@gmail.com

27 Dharmendra Kumar Paswan BR/23/04
9973103962/ 
9835251542

dharmendrakumarpaswan4433@gmail.com

28 Patanjali Rishi 1394/2010 9473387256 advocatepatanjali@gmail.com

29 Aditya Kumar Pandey BR/449/17 8271163410 adityakumarpandey35@gmail.com

30 Tetara Kumari 697/12
9431269215/ 
8210991663

kumaritetara@gmail.com

31 Sudha Ambastha 2443/1995
9430252449/ 
9234293166

ambasthasudha@gmail.com

32 Navneet Kumar 1775/16 9934607052 navneetsrivastava99@gmail.com

33 Rajesh Kumar No.2 10350/96
9835806330/ 
8210399106

12kumarrajesh@gmail.com

34 Ruby BR/1912/19 7985056104 rubydullu01@gmail.com

35 Anamika Kumari BR/1625/13 9579409661 remi55013@gmail.com

36 Adil Abbas BR-1418/22 8292243466 adilabbas.patnahc@gmail.com

37 Shatabdi Sinha BR/1669/16 9122807382 shatabdisinha@gmail.com

38 Puspanjali Sharma 2422/04 9934067469 puspanjalisharma011@gmail.com

39 Amrit Jay Kumar Roy BR/124/22 8797521110 amritjay.roy965@gmail.com

40 Kumari Sujata Sinha 1925/07 9905656993 advsujatasinha@gmail.com

41 Aftab Alam Siddiqui B-2424A/06 9939061789 siddiquiaftabalam@gmail.com
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42 Anita Kumari 278/05 7488174064 anita75856@gmail.com

43 Vishesh Kumar Singh BR/1258/20 8986177609 visheshsingh009@gmail.com

44 Rohit Raj BR/1402/16 9767957234 ramakantrohit1989@gmail.com

45 Soni Kumari BR/1886/13 7903999109 sonikumariroy@yahoo.co.in

46 Pavan Kumar D/869-A/90
9810101832/ 
9968854885

pavankr1966@yahoo.com

47 Mrs. Pronoti Singh 405/93
7979725668/ 
9801778909

pronotisingh@gmail.com

48 Kumari Kalpana Mishra 856/19 9958565647 dwivedikalpana80@gmail.com

49 Karu Kumar 644/21 7488741802 karuk8657@gmail.com

50 Amrit Anunay 2822/11 7717768505 amritianunay222@gmail.com

51 Prashant Saurabh BR/103/22 9334940575 saurabhprashant@yahoo.co.in

52 Pranav Kumar Jha BR/1453/10 9473446323 pranavkumarjha.adv@gmail.com

53 Murari Tiwari DL/956/91 9811125857 muraritiwariandassociates@gmail.com

54 Jasjit Pranjal 868/2020 7091212651 jasjit5353@gmail.com

55 Ravi  Bhardwaj 207/09 8002267505 bhardwaj.ravi@gmail.com

56 Aditi Sharma DL/7863/19 9472257210 sharmaaditi9527@gmail.com

57 Govind Raj Shahi 1938/22 9060254666 adv.grshahi@gmail.com

58 Nuzhat Perween 2066/11 9431629156 praveennight819@gmail.com 

59 Pallavi Pandey 496/14 8989262177 pallavipandey.aor@gmail.com

60 Manu Tripurari DL/3164/15 7004083607 advocatemanutripurari@gmail.com

61 Javed Aslam 28/2003 9431421676 javedaslam49@gmail.com


